St Nicholas Church School Events 2021-2022

Listed below are the key diary dates for this academic year. Throughout the year, parents and carers are invited into various whole
school events but are also invited into school for lunch with their child and to three different class events. There will be occasionally
events which have not yet been scheduled but you will receive prior warning of these dates. Please ask you’re your child’s class teacher
if have a query about any of the events. Some dates may be subject to change. These dates are also available on the school website

and we have copies in the school office

Diary Dates 2021-22

0 Term 2
Monday 1 November |INSET
START OF TERM 2
Tuesday 2 November
- PTFA AGM 3.40pm School Hall
x Wednesday 3 November
§ Thursday 4 November |Y3: Family Event 2.30 - 3.30pm
Christ F WIufti
Friday 5 November R e

K51 Celebration

Monday 8 November |Individual School Photos
Tuesday 9 November |Y¥2: Cardiff Castle Visit
Wednesday 10 November |Y¥1: Family Event9am
~ ¥6: Remembrance at the Centotaph
i Thursday | 11 [ November | mily Event2.30-3.30pm
= Christmas Fayre Mufti
Friday 12 November |KS2 Celebration

¥6: Family Event 2.00-3.00

Monday 15 November |Y¥5: Butser Farm Visit
Tuesday 16 November |Y4: Paignton Zoo Visit
m Wednesday 17 November
o
w Thursday 18 November |Y6: Maths Challenge 1pm
2 . idren
Friday 19 November Children in N,EEd
K51 Celebration
Monday 22 November
Tuesday 23 November |Whole School Family Event: Christmas Decoration Making
: Wednesday 24 November
w Thursday 25 November |Previous ¥6: 2019-20 cohort: Leavers' Books and cakes. 4pm
. K52 Celebrati
= Friday 26 November - —
Christmas Fayre: 2.30pm
Monday 29 November
" Tuesday 30 November
ﬁ Wednesday 1 December
g Thursday 2 December |Y1: Family Lunch
Friday 3 December |K51 Celebration

Monday 6 December |5t Nicholas Service: 9am
Tuesday 7 December YR: Christrrjas.Per'formance am
2 Flu Immunisations
t Wednesday 8 December |KS1: Christmas Performance am
= Thursday 9 December |KS1: Christmas Performance am
Friday 10 December |KS2 Celebration

Spirit of 5t Nicholas: 9am

Monday 13 December KS2: Afternoon Christmas Performance
KS1 and Wellow: Christmas Lunch
Tuesday 14 December - -
; KS2: Evening Christmas Performance
w Wednesday 15 December |Years 3 and 4: Christmas Lunch
= Thursd 16 D be Years 5,6 and Midford Class: Christmas Lunch
ursda ecem ber
v Carol Service: 2.15pm
Friday 17 December |1pm Finish

END OF TERM 2




Diary Dates 2021-22

Term 3
Monday 3 January
- Tuesday 4 January INSET
x Wednesday 5 January START OF TERM 3
§ Thursday 6 January K51, Wellow and Midford: Panto Visit
Friday 7 January  |KS2: Panto Visit
- |
Monday 10 January
~ Tuesday 11 January
= Wednesday 12 January ¥6: Family Event 2.30pm
E Thursday 13 January
Friday 14 January K51 Celebration

Monday 17 January  |Y5: Family Event 2.30pm
" Tuesday 18 January
x Wednesday 19 January  |Y¥3/Y4/Y5/Y6: Young Voices Visit
E Thursday 20 January
Friday 21 January KS2 Celebration
|
Monday 24 January INSET
- Tuesday 25 January
= Wednesday 26 January ¥Y2: Family Event 2.30pm
E Thursday 27 January ¥YR: Family Lunch
Friday 28 January K51 Celebration
- |
Monday 31 January
" Tuesday 1 February |Y¥3: Family Lunch
x Wednesday 2 February
; Thursday 3 February
Friday 4 February |KS52 Celebration
- |
Monday 7 February
o Tuesday 8 February |Y3: Family Event 2.30pm
= Wednesday 9 February
E Thursday 10 February
Friday 11 February |K51 Celebration
- |
Monday 14 February
~ Tuesday 15 February |Y4: Family Event 2.30pm
= Wednesday 16 February |Y6: Life 5kills Visit
; Thursday 17 February
Friday 18 February |Spirit of 5t Nicholas: 9am

END OF TERM 3




Diary Dates 2021-22

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

Term4d

Monday 28 February |START OF TERM 4
Tuesday 1 March Y4: Roman Bath Visit
Wednesday 2 March Y1: We The Curious Visit
Thursday 3 March World Book Day
Friday 4 March K52 Celebration

Maonday

March

|

Tuesday 8 March Parents' Evening: 4pm-6.10pm
Wednesday 9 March Parents' Evening: 4pm - 7pm
Thursday 10 March
Friday 11 March K51 Celebration
- |
Monday 14 March
Tuesday 15 March ¥2: Chocolate Shop Visit
Wednesday 16 March ¥1: Family Event 9am
Thursday 17 March
Friday 18 March K52 Celebration

Maonday 21 March Y5: Eden Project Visit
Tuesday 22 March Y4: Family Lunch
: Wednesday 23 March
W Thursday 24 March
= Friday 25 March Maothers' Day Service K51 am K52 pm
Monday 28 March
" Tuesday 29 March Yb: Family Lunch
x Wednesday 30 March Y2: Family Event 9am
"'g‘ Thursday 31 March YR: Family Event 2.30pm
Fridai 1 Airil K51 Celebration
Monday 4 April Y6: River Visit
Tuesday 5 April Easter Service: 2pm TBC
; Wednesday 6 April
g Thursday 7 April
Spirit of St Nichola
Friday 8 April pr ee

1PM Finish
END OF TERM 4




Diary Dates 2021-22

Term5

Monday 25 April START OF TERM 5
- Tuesday 26 April
x Wednesday 27 April
g Thursday 28 April YR: Carymoor Visit
Friday 29 April K52 Celebration
Monday 2 May BANK HOLIDAY
ol Tuesday 3 May
x Wednesday 4 May ¥3: Fashion Museum Visit
5 Thursday 5 May
Friday 6 May K51 Celebration
THIS WEEK Y6 SATs Week
Monday 9 May
; Tuesday 10 May
s Wednesday 11 May
= Thursday 12 May

Frida 13

KS2 Celebration

Monday 16 May Y6: Weston-Super-Mare Treat Visit
- Tuesday 17 May
x Wednesday 18 May ¥2: Family Lunch
g Thursday 19 May ¥5: Ancient Greece Workshop
Friday 20 May Spirit of 5t Nicholas

THIS WEEK Y6: Heatree Residental
Monday 23 May
: Tuesday 24 May
= Wednesday 25 May
= Thursday 26 May
Friday 27 May

END OF TERM 5




Diary Dates 2021-22

Term 6

Y6 Pilgrim Day TBC

Monday 6 June START OF TERM 6
- Tuesday 7 June
x Wednesday 8 June ¥5: Family Event 9.30am
g Thursday 9 June ¥3: Family Event
Friday 10 June KS1 Celebration
- |
Monday 13 June
Tuesday 14 June K51 Sports' Day
: Wednesday 15 June KS2 Sports' Day
w ¥1: 55 Great Britain Visit
s Thursday | 16 June N Family Event 2.30pm
Friday 17 June KS2 Celebration

Monday 20 June ¥2: Family Event 2.30pm
Reserve KS1 Sports' Day
Tuesd. 21 J
o vesaay "€ I¥3: Radstock Museum Visit
u Wednesday 22 June Reserve KS2 Sports' Day
= Thursday 23 June YR: Family Event
Friday 24 June K51 Celebration

Monday 27 June Y6: Family Event 9am
Tuesday 28 June ¥2: West Midlands Safari Visit
: Wednesday 29 June
w ¥6: Stratford on Avon Visit
w Thursd 30 ]
= ursaay une ¥1: Family Event 2.30pm
Friday 1 July KS2 Celebration

Monday a4 July ¥5: Family Lunch
" Tuesday 5 July
x Wednesday 6 July ¥3: Big Pit Visit
“g‘ Thursday 7 July ¥4: Lyme Regis Visit
Friday 8 July K51 Celebration
- |
Monday 11 July
© Tuesday 12 July ¥6: Shakespeare Performance 2pm (Time TBC)
x Wednesday 13 July
g Thursday 14 July
Friday 15 July K52 Celebration
e
Monday 18 July Going Up Morning
~ Tuesday 19 July ¥6: Leavers' Party After School
x Wednesday 20 July
g Thursday 21 July Leavers' Service

12.30pm Finish
END OF TERM &




